
Date Player's Name Grade Gender Parent's Name E-Mail Phone Number

12/14/2019 Devyn Smith 8 M Jennife Smith jen.smith0525@gmail.com 469-475-3045

12/18/2019 Lukas Pears 6 M Erik Pears epears74@yahoo.com 970-492-5033

12/19/2019 Taya Robinson 7 F Tremaine Scott scotttre86@gmail.com 719-308-7670

12/26/2019 Emmett Caines 8 M Lindsey Caines lnzbrd@gmail.com 719-229-0139

12/30/2019 Breanna Brooks 8 F Claude Brooks steelshot44@yahoo.com 719-332-2090

12/30/2019 Ayden Okeefe 3 M Brandon Okeefe alvinaokeefe21@yahoo.com 719-650-6843

1/7/2020 Michael Salvato 8 M Joe and Jerrie Salvato jayodel@hotmail.com 830-275-8101

1/7/2020 Joshua Salvato 6 M Joe and Jerrie Salvato jayodel@hotmail.com 830-275-8101

1/9/2020 Dexter Cazier 4 M Meghan Cazier Meghan62004@hotmail.com 719-352-4411

1/9/2020 Gabriel Liddiard 3 M Angela Liddiard angelaander@yahoo.com 801-330-1098

1/14/2020 Preston Williams 8 M Bryan Williams bwilliams@overtechinc.com 719-499-4074

1/14/2020 Jamison pickerill 7 M Robin Jamison robinsjamison@yahoo.com 203-517-7575

1/14/2020 Andrew Solon 7 M Shawn and Angela Solon angelasolon@gmail.com 269-274-5919

1/21/2020 Eric Graham II 8 M Eric Graham ericgraham719@gmail.com 719-424-2446

1/28/2020 Elizabeth Williams 4 F Chelsea Williams chelwill123@hotmail.com 507-993-0780

1/29/2020 Monika Shaffer 8 F Sabine Shaffer smgshaffer@gmail.com 719-425-1999

2/3/2020 Finn Ralston 7 M Kelly Ralston kellyralston@hotmail.com 970-398-1972

2/3/2020 Elise Hoover 8 M Mason Hoover eliseahoover@gmail.com 719-290-1909

2/3/2020 McKala 5 F Kelly Leahy girlscout505@yahoo.com

2/7/2020 Haylo Banks 5 F Nadine Smalls banks_nadine@yahoo.de 719-310-9226

2/7/2020 Gavin Schafer 6 M Shawn Schafer shswnnschafer@gmail.com 209-986-4512

2/7/2020 Mark Eddings 8 M Mark Eddings maeddings@gmail.com 801-556-9487

2/10/2020 Caden Howard 8 M Heidi Howard hchoward25@yahoo.com 719-250-8449

2/10/2020 Janiah Berry 6 F Randy Berry rbjr201@gmail.com 254-290-7759

2/10/2020 Kaleb Smoot 7 M Micael Smoot michael.smoot23@gmail.com 719-246-6902

2/10/2020 Leon Tsyganok Williams 3 M Yevgeniya Tsyganok yevtsyganok@yahoo.com 803-369-0647

2/17/2020 Clara Petz 3 F Scott Petz spetz16@yahoo.com 605-431-9686

2/17/2020 Brook Thurman 8 F Jacque Thurman jthurman@hopeandhome.org 719-339-5030

2/17/2020 Sean Maestas 6 M Sherrisa Smith sherrisabuck@yahoo.com 719-205-8775

2/17/2020 Makayla Dowd 6 F Sarah Dowd Sarahdowd30@gmail.com 315-489-6962

2/17/2020 Jamari Gatlin 6 M Jacqueline Gatlin jacquigatlin@gmail.com 719-237-6255

2/17/2020 Rikki Bertoni 3 M Sonia Jumaquio sonia.rose.87@gmail.com 619-942-0915

2/17/2020 Michael Mote 4 M Morgan Mote morgancmote@gmail.com 719-373-2444

2/17/2020 Audrey Simmons 5 F Nikki Simmons nikkibsimmons@yahoo.com 719-641-1749

2/23/2020 Tony 7 M Yazmin ywithrow@csu.org 719-233-7563

2/23/2020 Ellie 8 F Yazmin ywithrow@csu.org 719-233-7563

2/23/2020 Jack Eaves 6 M Jason Eaves jeaves1@gmail.com 719-300-9706

2/25/2020 Gabriel Mares 5 F Frank Mares torresfrank1960@gmail.com 719-205-2682

2/25/2020 Aiden Norton 6 M Keahilani Kaleo ark-psalmsa274@hotmail.com 719-359-6875

2/25/2020 Ryland Winterbottom 6 M Jennifer Winterbottom sweetness4cw@msn.com 719-229-6356

2/26/2020 Andrew Wiley 5 M Kelly Wiley kwiley004@gmail.com 703-639-7717

2/26/2020 Christopher De La Garza 6 M Amy De La Graza amylynndlg@yahoo.com 831-236-5870

2/27/2020 Sophia Anderson 4 F Michael Anderson michael-anderson@live.com 425-301-5349

2/27/2020 Cade Johnson 5 M Ryan and Ashley Johnson ryanjohnsonmd@gmail.com 618-616-0933

2/27/2020 Luke Johnson 7 M Ryan and Ashley Johnson ryanjohnsonmd@gmail.com 719-200-2514

2/27/2020 Eric Gieske 8 M Heather Gieske heatherg75@gmail.com 719-761-8050

2/27/2020 Kamryn Bencze 7 F Shelly Bencze smbencze@gmail.com 719-329-4052

2/28/2020 Dustin Haley 5 M Michale Haley Michael@crosscreekfountain.com 719-355-6597

3/2/2020 Luka Saul 3 M Kati Saul Kati.saul@gmail.com 248-990-2910

3/2/2020 Ryan Berry 4 M Aburee Berry aubs_10@mac.com 720-539-4555

3/2/2020 Clarence (CJ) Raby Jr. 5 M Ke’yona Raby keyona.raby@gmail.com 910-568-9335
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3/4/2020 Simone Roever 5 M Kristy Roever kristy.roever@ymail.com 719-351-9876

3/4/2020 G 6 M M interested@gmail.com

3/4/2020 Austin Nester 6 M Steven Nester fd_driver@yahoo.com 719-332-0725

3/8/2020 Zachary Summeril 4 M Dennis Blevins dblevins53@gmail.com 719-641-6762

3/8/2020 Cade Barta 6 M Tom Barta tbarta@griffisresidential.com 719-338-5412

3/8/2020 Kameryn Martin 8 M Amanda Martin amartin222@icloud.com 720-217-3102

3/8/2020 Coleton moorman 6 M Polly Knutson polly.s.knutson@gmail.com 719-494-3796

3/8/2020 Gabbie McDowell 4 F Jacqueline Vere jacqueline.vere@verizon.com 407-221-5678

3/9/2020 Luke Gilmore 5 M Lisa Gilmore lisagilmore11@gmail.com 719-200-6614

3/9/2020 Evan Azzopardi 4 M Christy Azzapardi clazzopardi@yahoo.com 719-200-3002

3/11/2020 Rylan Howard 3 M Cinnamon Howard cinny98503@yahoo.com 719-352-6841

3/11/2020 Cole Isaccs 6 M Andrea Isaacs andreaisaacsrealtor@gmail.com 719-651-1373

3/11/2020 Elizabeth Williams 4 F Chelsea Williams chelwill123@hotmail.com 507-993-0780

3/15/2020 Chyera Robert 8 F Arnal Robert arobert74@yahoo.com 719-337-4797
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